
FY2023 RV Applications

Applicant Agency Application Title Total M% Match G% Grant Ongoing Score
Idaho Parks and Recreation Eagle Island State Park Campground 7,400,000.00$  50 %  3,700,000.00$  50 %  3,700,000.00$  3,700,000.00$  85.8
Jerome County/Snake River Canyons Park Ricketts  RV Camp Grant 329,692.00$     18 %  58,251.00$       82 %  271,441.00$     3,971,441.00$  83.0
City of Blackfoot Blackfoot RV Dump Station 152,296.00$     7 %  11,170.00$       93 %  141,126.00$     4,112,567.00$  80.6
Fremont County Parks and Rec Frome Park, Henry's Lake --  Expansion, Restrooms 116,800.00$     22 %  25,500.00$       78 %  91,300.00$       4,203,867.00$  80.4
BLM, Shoshone Field Office Wilson Lake Campground Upgrade Phase 1 118,980.00$     13 %  15,000.00$       87 %  103,980.00$     4,307,847.00$  80.2
Ashton/Island Park Ranger District Big Springs Campground Vault Toilet Replacement 117,820.00$     15 %  17,820.00$       85 %  100,000.00$     4,407,847.00$  80.2
Payette National Forest, We Huckleberry Campground Water System Replacement 113,500.00$     52 %  58,500.00$       48 %  55,000.00$       4,462,847.00$  79.0
 Caribou-Targhee National Forest Buttermilk Campground Toilet Replacement 291,903.00$     17 %  49,903.00$       83 %  242,000.00$     4,704,847.00$  76.6

Caribou-Targhee National Forest Buffalo Campground Access Road Repaving Project Part IV 791,552.01$     6 %  50,000.00$       94 %  741,552.01$     5,446,399.01$  74.8
 Caribou-Targhee National Forest Stoddard Creek Campground Expansion, Dubois R.D. 86,200.00$       27 %  23,200.00$       73 %  63,000.00$       5,509,399.01$  74.6
Bonner County Bonner County Fair Campground Expansion 498,315.00$     5 %  25,000.00$       95 %  473,315.00$     5,982,714.01$  73.2
Caribou Targhee National Forest Diamond Creek Campground Renovation 209,902.00$     11 %  23,207.00$       89 %  186,695.00$     6,169,409.01$  73.0
City of Fairfield Fairfield RV Dump 2022 303,085.00$     7 %  22,080.00$       93 %  281,005.00$     6,450,414.01$  72.6
Bonneville County Parks and Recreation Juniper Campground Landscape Rock Replacement 74,279.00$       13 %  10,000.00$       87 %  64,279.00$       6,514,693.01$  71.2
Sawtooth National Forest, Fairfield Ranger District Kelley Flats 172,700.00$     7 %  11,900.00$       93 %  160,800.00$     6,675,493.01$  71.0
Bureau of Land Management McFarland Campground Expansion 33,914.00$       21 %  7,060.00$          79 %  26,854.00$       6,702,347.01$  70.4

Boise National Forest, Emmett Ranger District
Cartwright Ridge and Antelope Annex Campground Furniture 
Replacement 88,615.00$       11 %  9,800.00$          89 %  78,815.00$       6,781,162.01$  70.4

Elk River Recreation District Elk River Campground Improvements 100,112.00$     5 %  5,112.00$          95 %  95,000.00$       6,876,162.01$  69.2
City of Gooding Gooding RV Dump Station Improvements 22,050.00$       6 %  1,290.00$          94 %  20,760.00$       6,896,922.01$  68.8
Bureau of Land Management Shoup Bridge Campground Infrastructure Upgrades 22,599.00$       26 %  5,967.00$          74 %  16,632.00$       6,913,554.01$  68.4
U.S. Forest Service Palisades Dispersed Campsite Access 100,000.00$     5 %  5,000.00$          95 %  95,000.00$       7,008,554.01$  67.0
Funding Line
City of Kuna Kuna South Regional RV Dump Station - Meadowview 1,619,105.00$  38 %  615,260.00$     62 %  1,003,845.00$  8,012,399.01$  66.2
U.S. Forest Service Willow Flat Campground fence Reconstruction 61,500.00$       11 %  6,500.00$          89 %  55,000.00$       8,067,399.01$  63.0
City of Harrison Harrison RV Park, Phase 2 399,000.00$     5 %  19,000.00$       95 %  380,000.00$     8,447,399.01$  51.2
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